Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
e Appeal Wave is 215
e Funding Year is or 2019

Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN)

Requested Committed

FRN Svc Amount Amount

State

SLD Explanation

ICN - Integrated
Communication
Networks Inc.
(143014222)

ICN - Integrated
Communication
Networks Inc.
(143014222)

ICN - Integrated
Communication
Networks Inc.
(143014222)

ICN - Integrated
Communication
Networks Inc.
(143014222)

Dekalb
County
School
District
(127271)

Dekalb
County
School
District
(127271)

Dekalb
County
School
District
(127271)

Dekalb
County
School
District
(127271)

GA

GA

GA

GA

1999077079

1999077084

1999077086

1999077087

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:FRN modified in accordance
with a RAL request.||MR2:Based on
the applicant's...

MRI1:FRN modified in accordance
with a RAL

request.|[MR2:BENA 17013696 -
New Plea...

MR1:FRN modified in accordance
with a RAL request.||MR2: FRN
Line Item #1 wa...

MR1:FRN modified in accordance
with a RAL
request.||MR2:17022964 - Doraville
Ele...

$39,916.00

$43,912.70

$40,414.95

$43,912.70

$39,916.00

$43,912.70

$40,414.95

$43,912.70
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