Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 215
- Funding Year is or 2019

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ICN - Integrated Communication Networks Inc. (143014222)	Dekalb County School District (127271)	GA	1999077079	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:Based on the applicant's	\$39,916.00	\$39,916.00
ICN - Integrated Communication Networks Inc. (143014222)	Dekalb County School District (127271)	GA	1999077084	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:BENÂ 17013696 - New Plea	\$43,912.70	\$43,912.70
ICN - Integrated Communication Networks Inc. (143014222)	Dekalb County School District (127271)	GA	1999077086	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2: FRN Line Item #1 wa	\$40,414.95	\$40,414.95
ICN - Integrated Communication Networks Inc. (143014222)	Dekalb County School District (127271)	GA	1999077087	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:17022964 - Doraville Ele	\$43,912.70	\$43,912.70



Source: E-rate Manager

E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Friday, November 21st, 2025 at 07:58 AM CST